Results by Age and Division Overall -

Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

Shootina Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 84 When | Am Older Stella Sullivan, Amelia Zapata Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Shootina Star 7-9 Small Group
1 220 Stupid Cupid Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts

Risina Star 6 & Under Solo
1 83 Lip Gloss Ella Zippilli Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

2 88 A Whole New World Adriana Dejesus Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Risina Star 7-9 Solo

1 2 What The World Needs Now Emmie Laspada Ovations Dance Studio
2 115 Power Addison Eleuteri-Bonay Dansations School of Dance
3 3 Make Them Laugh Eli Witts Ovations Dance Studio
4 67 Pep Rally Giuliana Grimaldi Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
5 72 Took The Night Emma Tarsitano Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Risina Star 10-12 Solo

1 5 Smile Big Isabelle Crescenzo Ovations Dance Studio

2 61 Miss Independent Margot Kleynbok Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
3 78 Falling Allison Sabillon Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
4 103 Is That Alright Alexa Zippilli Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

5 133 Guns And Roses Annabelle Bauman Dansations School of Dance
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Rank

9

10

Perf Order

108
94
65
60

12

Routine

Opportunity
Conceited

Check On It

Before You Go

She Used To Be Mine

Dancing In The Sky

Risina Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

10

90

95

13

346

338

337

119

345

120

341

104

Manolo

Ashes

Even Then
Sucker

The Other Side
Jlo

Ms Calpini

Youth

Again

Come Back Home

Beautiful People

Dancer

Bella Taibi
Madison Day
Jesennia Dejesus
Olivia Tarsitano
Kaylee Feis

Alana Vazquez

Abigail Ongteco
Angelina Rodriguez
Ella Noon

Isabella Fernandez
Katie O'sullivan
Pilar Fernandez
Mia Calpini

Ava Ramirez
Lauren Murray
Keira Devine

William Cali

Studio

Ovations Dance Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Ovations Dance Studio

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Ovations Dance Studio

Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts
Dansations School of Dance
Dance Central Performing Arts
Dansations School of Dance
Dance Central Performing Arts

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine

Risina Star 16-20 Solo

1 112 An Evening | Wont Forget
2 125 Liar

3 93 God Is A Woman

4 126 Long Sleeves

5 71 Already Gone

Risina Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 66 Friend In Me

Risina Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 89 I Will Wait
2 117 Grown
3 100 Diva

Risina Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 102 Beamer Benz Or Bentley

2 69 Walk Me Home
Risina Star 7-9 Small Group

1 296 Fresh Out The Kitchen

2 58 Barbie World

Dancer

Brenttyn Penwell
Emily Pepe
Bruna Velez
Jesse Tuck

Francesca Gilleece

Stella Sullivan, Emma Tarsitano, Amelia
Zapata

Lily Diaz, Giuliana Grimaldi, Frankie
Ortiz

Mya Frank, Karrington Frazier, Audrina
Morichetti

Lily Diaz, Frankie Ortiz

Jesennia Dejesus, Allison Sabillon

Kaylee Feis, Margot Kleynbok, Alexa
Zippilli

Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Dansations School of Dance

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Dansations School of Dance

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Elite Dance Academy

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
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Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

Risina Star 10-12 Small Groubp

1 92 | Am The Best Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
2 98 The Hunger Games Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
3 52 Head Above Water Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
4 339 Respect Dance Central Performing Arts
5 87 Yummy Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Risina Star 13-15 Small Groubp

1

2

3

343

336

347

Fierce

Before | Let Go

March

Risina Star 7-9 Larae Groun

1

303

Forget You

Risina Star 13-15 Larae Group

1

2

3

335

349

143

I'm Every Woman
Proud Mary

Blood Water

Risina Star 16-20 Larae Group

1

86

Piano Man

Dance Central Performing Arts
Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Elite Dance Academy

Dance Central Performing Arts

Dance Central Performing Arts

Dansations School of Dance

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

Risina Star 10-12 Production
1 49 Britney Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

All Star 7-9 Solo

1 22 Stand Out Franny Delaurentis Ovations Dance Studio

2 140 Adylicious Adalyn Witman Dansations School of Dance

3 212 Vogue Brooke Mulato Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
4 136 Party Rock Isaiah Mead Dansations School of Dance

5 255 Do You Love Me Ritika Nair Contempro Dance Theatre

All Star 10-12 Solo

1 23 I'm The Greatest Star Addison Schultz Ovations Dance Studio

2 154 Who You Are Jessica Clark Dansations School of Dance
3 318 Rather Be Grace Walsh Elite Dance Academy

4 26 True To You Mia Joseph Ovations Dance Studio

5 59 Stone Cold Lea Rolland Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
6 141 Thats All Savana Johnson Dansations School of Dance
7 142 Halo Campbell Brown Dansations School of Dance
8 161 Outnumbered Sophia Guarino Dansations School of Dance
8 302 Want You Back Julia Bohning Elite Dance Academy

9 148 Lonely Jaylyn Vera Dansations School of Dance
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Rank

9

10

All Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

9

10

All Star 16-20 Solo

1

2

Perf Order

85

208

315
202
330
311
147
328
319
44

159
246

43

194
297
314

145

Routine

Barbie Tingz

Let Me Entertain You

At Last

Blackout

| Lived

U Cant Touch This
Blackout

Hit The Road

Take It

Someone Like You

Bad Guy

Our Love Is Here To Stay

Smother

Godspeed
Black Or White
Blues Etude

Still Have You

Dancer

Jazel Vaughn

Sienna Moran

Abigail Terry

Abby Durkin

Sam Mcgovern

Lily Bohning

Paige Witman
Sophia Rumbas
Orlana Buynevich
Caitlin Earney
Jordyn Jones
Camryn Luchansky

Elise Curran

Arianna Polite
Jillian Bernstein
Ava Camarero

Dara Wozunk

Studio

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts

Elite Dance Academy

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
Elite Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy

Dansations School of Dance

Elite Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy

Ovations Dance Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Contempro Dance Theatre

Ovations Dance Studio

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
Elite Dance Academy
Elite Dance Academy

Dansations School of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
5 312 End Of Time Emily Warren Elite Dance Academy
6 31 Growing Pains Julia Kingham Ovations Dance Studio
7 48 | Am What | Am Makena Noone Ovations Dance Studio
8 316 Never Let Me Go Alexandra Werner Elite Dance Academy
9 195 Soon Alyson Breslawski Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
10 30 Don't Forget About Me Belle Ransome Ovations Dance Studio

All Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 122 Destinys Child Skyla Davis, Noa Hayes, Eden Peterson ~ Dansations School of Dance

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 17 Steam Heat Franny Delaurentis, Emmie Laspada Ovations Dance Studio
2 157 Just Give Me A Reason Lily Lafleur, Isaiah Mead Dansations School of Dance
3 149 No New Friends Isaiah Mead, Adalyn Witman Dansations School of Dance

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 324 Shake It Off Sam Mcgovern, Grace Walsh Elite Dance Academy

2 68 Static Lea Rolland, Jazel Vaughn Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

3 313 Lip Gloss Sophia Edelman, Erin Kahler, Brooke Elite Dance Academy
Setzer

4 285 Rescue Arianna Cipollini, Gianna Segarich, Contempro Dance Theatre

Samantha Tyler

5 118 Ramalama Sophia Guarino, Caroline Morringelli, Dansations School of Dance
Lily Witman



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order

6 18
7 150
8 146
9 162
10 114

Routine

| Won't Dance
Never Grow Up
The Royal Family
Survivor

Ghost

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 110
2 247
3 276
4 16
5 50
6 189
7 256
8 20
9 15
10 214

Be Like Me

Beautiful Flower
A Little Party
Got It

Tempo

Carry You

Just Breathe

Battlefield

Someone In The Crowd

Stepsisters Lament

All Star 16-20 Duo/Trio

1 281

Blue Skies

Dancer

Alexander Noone, Addison Schultz
Campbell Brown, Paige Witman
Jessica Clark, Mackenzie Tiver
Leila Hayes, Savana Johnson

Arianna Granata, Samantha Hayman

Mia Calpini, Jordyn Jones, Janelle
Satterfield

Katelyn Harris, Rylee OHara
Camryn Luchansky, Emily Wright
Diana Geserick, Hannah Lowe
Karina Cordova, Abigail Ongteco
Madison Benedict, Sonia Kolar

Pyper Goldey, Makenzie Kauffeld

Caitlin Earney, Diana Geserick, Makena

Noone
Caitlin Earney, Taylor Wait

Gianna Paffett, Ava Warren

Makenzie Kauffeld, Taryn Salapong

Studio

Ovations Dance Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance

Dansations School of Dance

Dansations School of Dance

Contempro Dance Theatre
Contempro Dance Theatre

Ovations Dance Studio

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
Contempro Dance Theatre

Ovations Dance Studio

Ovations Dance Studio

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts

Contempro Dance Theatre
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Rank

5

Perf Order

21
116
251

64

14

Routine

Tainted Love
Yikes
Ashes

Someone | Loved

Cups

All Star 7-9 Small Groun

1

2

3

163

279

248

On The Floor
| Want Candy

Youll Be In My Heart

All Star 10-12 Small Groun

1

2

151

10

308

138

45

131

158

135

173

Drowning

That's How We Do
Glamorous

Not About Angels
Sherlock

Party Up In Here
Company

Tornado

The Light That Never Fails

Dancer

Elise Curran, Julia Kingham
Naia Moore, Janelle Satterfield
Hannah Murray, Taryn Salapong

Karina Cordova, Julia Eschen, Jamie
Torres

Melina Imbert, Riley Marsh

Studio

Ovations Dance Studio
Dansations School of Dance
Contempro Dance Theatre

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Ovations Dance Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Contempro Dance Theatre

Contempro Dance Theatre

Dansations School of Dance
Ovations Dance Studio

Elite Dance Academy
Dansations School of Dance
Ovations Dance Studio
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
10 168 Celebrity Dansations School of Dance

All Star 13-15 Small Groun

1 177 Who By Fire Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
2 7 All That Jazz Ovations Dance Studio

3 11 Vogue Ovations Dance Studio

4 309 Sing Elite Dance Academy

5 153 Girls Only Dansations School of Dance

6 129 What Have | Done Dansations School of Dance

7 121 The Producer Dansations School of Dance

8 38 Let It Be Ovations Dance Studio

9 160 Apale Dansations School of Dance

10 97 Boy Bye Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

All Star 16-20 Small Groun

1 325 Unchained Melody Elite Dance Academy
2 298 Fool For You Elite Dance Academy
3 292 Family Only Elite Dance Academy
4 244 Toxic Contempro Dance Theatre
5 238 A Kiss To Build A Dream On Contempro Dance Theatre

6 70 Be ltalian Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
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Rank

7
8
9

10

Perf Order

91
81
101

268

Routine Dancer
Turning Tables

The House

Escalate

Escenas Campestres

All Star 7-9 Larae Groub

1

2

127

288

Sneakerheads

Wannabe

All Star 10-12 Larae Groun

1

2

3

4

5

321

295

123

166

128

Housework
Get Loose
Money
Drive

Bird Set Free

All Star 13-15 Larae Groun

1

2

224

204

170

290

278

Be ltalian

Make Me

One

Anthems

Bennie & The Jets

Studio

Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.

Contempro Dance Theatre

Dansations School of Dance

Contempro Dance Theatre

Elite Dance Academy
Elite Dance Academy
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance

Dansations School of Dance

Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
Elite Dance Academy

Dansations School of Dance
Contempro Dance Theatre

Contempro Dance Theatre
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Edison, NJ 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine

6 227 The Nutcracker

7 107 Charmed

8 270 Dream Girls

9 229 Les Sylphides

10 252 Thieves In The Temple

All Star 16-20 Larae Groun
1 305 Wanna Dance

All Star 7-9 Line
1 235 Land of 1000 Dances

All Star 13-15 Line
1 265 The Bohemians

All Star 10-12 Production
1 139 Wild Card

Dancer Studio

Contempro Dance Theatre

Dansations School of Dance

Contempro Dance Theatre

Contempro Dance Theatre

Contempro Dance Theatre

Elite Dance Academy

Contempro Dance Theatre

Contempro Dance Theatre

Dansations School of Dance



