

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Shooti	na Star 6 & U	nder Duo/Trio		
1	84	When I Am Older	Stella Sullivan, Amelia Zapata	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Shooti	na Star 7-9 Sı	mall Group		
1	220	Stupid Cupid		Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
Risina	Star 6 & Und	er Solo		
1	83	Lip Gloss	Ella Zippilli	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
2	88	A Whole New World	Adriana Dejesus	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Risina	Star 7-9 Solo			
1	2	What The World Needs Now	Emmie Laspada	Ovations Dance Studio
2	115	Power	Addison Eleuteri-Bonay	Dansations School of Dance
3	3	Make Them Laugh	Eli Witts	Ovations Dance Studio
4	67	Pep Rally	Giuliana Grimaldi	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
5	72	Took The Night	Emma Tarsitano	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Risina	Star 10-12 Sc	olo		
1	5	Smile Big	Isabelle Crescenzo	Ovations Dance Studio
2	61	Miss Independent	Margot Kleynbok	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
3	78	Falling	Allison Sabillon	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
4	103	Is That Alright	Alexa Zippilli	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
5	133	Guns And Roses	Annabelle Bauman	Dansations School of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
6	4	Opportunity	Bella Taibi	Ovations Dance Studio
7	108	Conceited	Madison Day	Dansations School of Dance
7	94	Check On It	Jesennia Dejesus	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
8	65	Before You Go	Olivia Tarsitano	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
9	60	She Used To Be Mine	Kaylee Feis	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
10	12	Dancing In The Sky	Alana Vazquez	Ovations Dance Studio
Risina	Star 13-15 Sc	olo		
1	90	Manolo	Abigail Ongteco	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
2	95	Ashes	Angelina Rodriguez	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
3	13	Even Then	Ella Noon	Ovations Dance Studio
4	346	Sucker	Isabella Fernandez	Dance Central Performing Arts
5	338	The Other Side	Katie O'sullivan	Dance Central Performing Arts
6	337	Jlo	Pilar Fernandez	Dance Central Performing Arts
7	119	Ms Calpini	Mia Calpini	Dansations School of Dance
7	345	Youth	Ava Ramirez	Dance Central Performing Arts
8	120	Again	Lauren Murray	Dansations School of Dance
9	341	Come Back Home	Keira Devine	Dance Central Performing Arts
10	104	Beautiful People	William Cali	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Risina	Star 16-20 Sc	olo		
1	112	An Evening I Wont Forget	Brenttyn Penwell	Dansations School of Dance
2	125	Liar	Emily Pepe	Dansations School of Dance
3	93	God Is A Woman	Bruna Velez	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
4	126	Long Sleeves	Jesse Tuck	Dansations School of Dance
5	71	Already Gone	Francesca Gilleece	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Risina	Star 6 & Unde	er Duo/Trio		
1	66	Friend In Me	Stella Sullivan, Emma Tarsitano, Amelia Zapata	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Rising	Star 7-9 Duo/	Trio		
1	89	I Will Wait	Lily Diaz, Giuliana Grimaldi, Frankie Ortiz	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
2	117	Grown	Mya Frank, Karrington Frazier, Audrina Morichetti	Dansations School of Dance
3	100	Diva	Lily Diaz, Frankie Ortiz	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Risina	Star 10-12 Du	ıo/Trio		
1	102	Beamer Benz Or Bentley	Jesennia Dejesus, Allison Sabillon	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
2	69	Walk Me Home	Kaylee Feis, Margot Kleynbok, Alexa Zippilli	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Rising	Star 7-9 Sma	II Group		
1	296	Fresh Out The Kitchen		Elite Dance Academy
2	58	Barbie World		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Risina	Star 10-12 Sn	nall Group		
1	92	I Am The Best		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
2	98	The Hunger Games		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
3	52	Head Above Water		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
4	339	Respect		Dance Central Performing Arts
5	87	Yummy		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
Risina	Star 13-15 Sn	nall Group		
1	343	Fierce		Dance Central Performing Arts
2	336	Before I Let Go		Dance Central Performing Arts
3	347	March		Dance Central Performing Arts
Risina	Star 7-9 Larg	e Group		
1	303	Forget You		Elite Dance Academy
Risina	Star 13-15 La	rae Group		
1	335	I'm Every Woman		Dance Central Performing Arts
2	349	Proud Mary		Dance Central Performing Arts
3	143	Blood Water		Dansations School of Dance
Risina	Star 16-20 La	rae Group		
1	86	Piano Man		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Risina	Star 10-12 Pr	oduction		
1	49	Britney		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
All Star	r 7-9 Solo			
1	22	Stand Out	Franny Delaurentis	Ovations Dance Studio
2	140	Adylicious	Adalyn Witman	Dansations School of Dance
3	212	Vogue	Brooke Mulato	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
4	136	Party Rock	Isaiah Mead	Dansations School of Dance
5	255	Do You Love Me	Ritika Nair	Contempro Dance Theatre
All Sta	r 10-12 Solo			
1	23	I'm The Greatest Star	Addison Schultz	Ovations Dance Studio
2	154	Who You Are	Jessica Clark	Dansations School of Dance
3	318	Rather Be	Grace Walsh	Elite Dance Academy
4	26	True To You	Mia Joseph	Ovations Dance Studio
5	59	Stone Cold	Lea Rolland	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
6	141	Thats All	Savana Johnson	Dansations School of Dance
7	142	Halo	Campbell Brown	Dansations School of Dance
8	161	Outnumbered	Sophia Guarino	Dansations School of Dance
8	302	Want You Back	Julia Bohning	Elite Dance Academy
9	148	Lonely	Jaylyn Vera	Dansations School of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
9	85	Barbie Tingz	Jazel Vaughn	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
10	208	Let Me Entertain You	Sienna Moran	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
All Sta	r 13-15 Solo			
1	315	At Last	Abigail Terry	Elite Dance Academy
2	202	Blackout	Abby Durkin	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
3	330	I Lived	Sam Mcgovern	Elite Dance Academy
4	311	U Cant Touch This	Lily Bohning	Elite Dance Academy
5	147	Blackout	Paige Witman	Dansations School of Dance
6	328	Hit The Road	Sophia Rumbas	Elite Dance Academy
6	319	Take It	Orlana Buynevich	Elite Dance Academy
7	44	Someone Like You	Caitlin Earney	Ovations Dance Studio
8	159	Bad Guy	Jordyn Jones	Dansations School of Dance
9	246	Our Love Is Here To Stay	Camryn Luchansky	Contempro Dance Theatre
10	43	Smother	Elise Curran	Ovations Dance Studio
All Sta	r 16-20 Solo			
1	194	Godspeed	Arianna Polite	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
2	297	Black Or White	Jillian Bernstein	Elite Dance Academy
3	314	Blues Etude	Ava Camarero	Elite Dance Academy
4	145	Still Have You	Dara Wozunk	Dansations School of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	312	End Of Time	Emily Warren	Elite Dance Academy
6	31	Growing Pains	Julia Kingham	Ovations Dance Studio
7	48	I Am What I Am	Makena Noone	Ovations Dance Studio
8	316	Never Let Me Go	Alexandra Werner	Elite Dance Academy
9	195	Soon	Alyson Breslawski	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
10	30	Don't Forget About Me	Belle Ransome	Ovations Dance Studio
All Star	r 6 & Under D	uo/Trio		
1	122	Destinys Child	Skyla Davis, Noa Hayes, Eden Peterson	Dansations School of Dance
All Star	r 7-9 Duo/Trio			
1	17	Steam Heat	Franny Delaurentis, Emmie Laspada	Ovations Dance Studio
2	157	Just Give Me A Reason	Lily Lafleur, Isaiah Mead	Dansations School of Dance
3	149	No New Friends	Isaiah Mead, Adalyn Witman	Dansations School of Dance
All Sta	r 10-12 Duo/T	rio		
1	324	Shake It Off	Sam Mcgovern, Grace Walsh	Elite Dance Academy
2	68	Static	Lea Rolland, Jazel Vaughn	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
3	313	Lip Gloss	Sophia Edelman, Erin Kahler, Brooke Setzer	Elite Dance Academy
4	285	Rescue	Arianna Cipollini, Gianna Segarich, Samantha Tyler	Contempro Dance Theatre
5	118	Ramalama	Sophia Guarino, Caroline Morringelli, Lily Witman	Dansations School of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
6	18	I Won't Dance	Alexander Noone, Addison Schultz	Ovations Dance Studio
7	150	Never Grow Up	Campbell Brown, Paige Witman	Dansations School of Dance
8	146	The Royal Family	Jessica Clark, Mackenzie Tiver	Dansations School of Dance
9	162	Survivor	Leila Hayes, Savana Johnson	Dansations School of Dance
10	114	Ghost	Arianna Granata, Samantha Hayman	Dansations School of Dance
All Sta	r 13-15 Duo/T	rio		
1	110	Be Like Me	Mia Calpini, Jordyn Jones, Janelle Satterfield	Dansations School of Dance
2	247	Beautiful Flower	Katelyn Harris, Rylee OHara	Contempro Dance Theatre
3	276	A Little Party	Camryn Luchansky, Emily Wright	Contempro Dance Theatre
4	16	Got It	Diana Geserick, Hannah Lowe	Ovations Dance Studio
5	50	Tempo	Karina Cordova, Abigail Ongteco	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
6	189	Carry You	Madison Benedict, Sonia Kolar	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
7	256	Just Breathe	Pyper Goldey, Makenzie Kauffeld	Contempro Dance Theatre
8	20	Battlefield	Caitlin Earney, Diana Geserick, Makena Noone	Ovations Dance Studio
9	15	Someone In The Crowd	Caitlin Earney, Taylor Wait	Ovations Dance Studio
10	214	Stepsisters Lament	Gianna Paffett, Ava Warren	Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
All Sta	r 16-20 Duo/T	rio		
1	281	Blue Skies	Makenzie Kauffeld, Taryn Salapong	Contempro Dance Theatre



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	21	Tainted Love	Elise Curran, Julia Kingham	Ovations Dance Studio
3	116	Yikes	Naia Moore, Janelle Satterfield	Dansations School of Dance
4	251	Ashes	Hannah Murray, Taryn Salapong	Contempro Dance Theatre
5	64	Someone I Loved	Karina Cordova, Julia Eschen, Jamie Torres	Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
5	14	Cups	Melina Imbert, Riley Marsh	Ovations Dance Studio
All Sta	r 7-9 Small Gı	quo		
1	163	On The Floor		Dansations School of Dance
2	279	I Want Candy		Contempro Dance Theatre
3	248	Youll Be In My Heart		Contempro Dance Theatre
All Sta	r 10-12 Small	Group		
1	151	Drowning		Dansations School of Dance
2	10	That's How We Do		Ovations Dance Studio
3	308	Glamorous		Elite Dance Academy
4	138	Not About Angels		Dansations School of Dance
5	45	Sherlock		Ovations Dance Studio
6	131	Party Up In Here		Dansations School of Dance
7	158	Company		Dansations School of Dance
8	135	Tornado		Dansations School of Dance
9	173	The Light That Never Fails		Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
10	168	Celebrity		Dansations School of Dance
All Star	r 13-15 Small	Group		
1	177	Who By Fire		Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
2	7	All That Jazz		Ovations Dance Studio
3	11	Vogue		Ovations Dance Studio
4	309	Sing		Elite Dance Academy
5	153	Girls Only		Dansations School of Dance
6	129	What Have I Done		Dansations School of Dance
7	121	The Producer		Dansations School of Dance
8	38	Let It Be		Ovations Dance Studio
9	160	Apale		Dansations School of Dance
10	97	Boy Bye		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
All Star	r 16-20 Small	Group		
1	325	Unchained Melody		Elite Dance Academy
2	298	Fool For You		Elite Dance Academy
3	292	Family Only		Elite Dance Academy
4	244	Toxic		Contempro Dance Theatre
5	238	A Kiss To Build A Dream On		Contempro Dance Theatre
6	70	Be Italian		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
7	91	Turning Tables		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
8	81	The House		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
9	101	Escalate		Center Stage Dance Co. Ltd.
10	268	Escenas Campestres		Contempro Dance Theatre
All Star	r 7-9 Large Gi	auo		
1	127	Sneakerheads		Dansations School of Dance
2	288	Wannabe		Contempro Dance Theatre
All Star	r 10-12 Large	Group		
1	321	Housework		Elite Dance Academy
2	295	Get Loose		Elite Dance Academy
3	123	Money		Dansations School of Dance
4	166	Drive		Dansations School of Dance
5	128	Bird Set Free		Dansations School of Dance
All Star	r 13-15 Large	Group		
1	224	Be Italian		Pennsylvania Academy of Dance Arts
2	294	Make Me		Elite Dance Academy
3	170	One		Dansations School of Dance
4	290	Anthems		Contempro Dance Theatre
5	278	Bennie & The Jets		Contempro Dance Theatre



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
6	227	The Nutcracker		Contempro Dance Theatre
7	107	Charmed		Dansations School of Dance
8	270	Dream Girls		Contempro Dance Theatre
9	229	Les Sylphides		Contempro Dance Theatre
10	252	Thieves In The Temple		Contempro Dance Theatre
All Sta	r 16-20 Lar a e	Group		
1	305	Wanna Dance		Elite Dance Academy
All Sta	r 7-9 Line			
1	235	Land of 1000 Dances		Contempro Dance Theatre
All Sta	r 13-15 Line			
1	265	The Bohemians		Contempro Dance Theatre
All Sta	r 10-12 Produ	ction		
1	139	Wild Card		Dansations School of Dance